This price includes all labor and expenses anticipated to be incurred by McKim & Creed, Inc. for 
the completion of these tasks in accordance with Professional Services Method “B” – Lump Sum 
– Percentage of Completion by Task, for a fee not to exceed Sixty-five thousand two hundred 
eighty dollars ($65,280.00). 

5. SCHEDULE: 
No Change 

6. STAFF ASSIGNMENT (Consultant): 
Aubrey Haudricourt,PE – Senior Electrical Engineer 

Arthur Anchorsm, PE – Senior Electrical Engineer (Quality Control) 

Jason Gillentine PE – Staff Electrical Engineer  

Laurel Smith, EIT – Staff Electrical Engineer